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Junior 61 Deltakere

55 kg  Junior 2 Deltakere
1. Ayan Halim Oslo Bryteklubb

2. Milad Jalazai Fredrikstad BK Atlas

60 kg  Junior 5 Deltakere
1. Mario Andrei Mariut Turn og Idrettslaget National

2. Casper Alvestad Lopez-Elverhø Oslo Bryteklubb

3. Samirhan Arsanalijev Sportsklubben Av 1909

4. Martin August Aak Kolbotn Idrettslag

5. Ramazan Yaman Elvebyen Bryteklubb

63 kg  Junior 10 Deltakere
1. Tobias Larsen Fauske Atletklubb

2. Leokim Josef Beky Oslo Bryteklubb

3. Andreas Fjeldstad Lambertseter Bryteklubb

4. Vetle Amadeus Gunhheim-Hatla Turn og Idrettslaget National

5. Deni Akhmadov Drammen Atletklubb

6. Oliver Greenberg. Bergheim Sportsklubben Av 1909

7. Martin Letvik Oslo Bryteklubb

8. Semiullaah Mohammadi Fredrikstad BK Atlas

9. Abu Bakar Rashid Kristiansand Bryteklubb

10. Daud Issa Elvebyen Bryteklubb

67 kg  Junior 8 Deltakere
1. Idal Timirbiev Fredrikstad BK Atlas

2. Elijah Aanes-Neve Oslo Bryteklubb

3. Thomas Letvik Oslo Bryteklubb

4. Daniel Bajan-Skog Oslo Bryteklubb

5. Noah Bekk Johansen Moss Atletklubb

6. Paul Erwin Hildebrandt Fredrikstad BK Atlas

7. Adnan Sherzad Fredrikstad BK Atlas

8. Nicklas Tveiten Snøgg Bryting

72 kg  Junior 15 Deltakere
1. Lars Letvik Oslo Bryteklubb

2. Lors Timirbiev Fredrikstad BK Atlas

3. Ismail Kamurzoev Drammen Atletklubb

4. Maximillian Harald  Bjerg Fredrikstad BK Atlas

5. Lars Sandal Olaussen Mehamn bryteklubb

6. Mansur Sjoldaev Kristiansand Bryteklubb

7. Herman Skog Kjønø IL Braatt

8. Bouvaisar Satujev Turn og Idrettslaget National

9. Erik Andersen Berg Ålesund Bryteklubb

10. Noah Normann Narvik Atletklubb

11. Luckas William Wisth Bodø Bryteklubb

12. Christian Paulsen Haugen Ålesund Bryteklubb

13. Even Roland Vibeto Urædd Bryteklubb

14. Halvor Bergseth Bangsmoen Fredriksten Bryteklubb

14. Davyd Dmytryshyn Stavanger Bryteklubb

77 kg  Junior 6 Deltakere
1. Alexander Åmås Urædd Bryteklubb

2. Ismail Khamadovitsj Kadyrov Moss Atletklubb

3. Marius Grothe Karlsen Oslo Bryteklubb

4. Aria Aso Kamal Elvebyen Bryteklubb

5. Even Pedersen Urædd Bryteklubb

6. Arijan Jansen Stavanger Bryteklubb

82 kg  Junior 3 Deltakere
1. Iver Borgen Narvik Atletklubb

2. Theodor Davidsen Lørenskog Bryteklubb

3. Nichlas Horrigmoe-Martinsen Turn og Idrettslaget National

87 kg  Junior 6 Deltakere
1. Martin Ljosåk Sportsklubben Av 1909

2. Sander Grimsrud Johansen Fredriksten Bryteklubb

3. Felix Lenes Fredriksen Lambertseter Bryteklubb

4. Klaidas Suscenkovas Stavanger Bryteklubb

5. Adrian Gansmoe Furnes Bodø Bryteklubb

6. Fredrik Moe Lambertseter Bryteklubb

97 kg  Junior 3 Deltakere
1. Snorre Storm Mathiesen Lambertseter Bryteklubb

2. Simen Ekeberg Kolbotn Idrettslag

3. Emil Gulseth Lervik Urædd Bryteklubb

130 kg  Junior 3 Deltakere
1. Barnabas Peter Tolnai IL Braatt

2. Dires Sasurkajev Lambertseter Bryteklubb

3. Arda Ahmet Kömürcü Drammen Atletklubb

Junior Kvinner 20 Deltakere

50 kg  Junior Kvinner 3 Deltakere
1. Aida Lachinova Fauske Atletklubb

2. Mina Lindås Hansen Lørenskog Bryteklubb

3. Kari Bjerge Halden Atletklubb

53 kg  Junior Kvinner 3 Deltakere
1. Emma Lauritsen Bodø Bryteklubb

2. Lara Genevieve Ghavidel Fredrikstad BK Atlas

3. Julie Bjerkeli Fredriksten Bryteklubb

57 kg  Junior Kvinner 2 Deltakere
1. Felicitas Domajeva Oslo Bryteklubb

2. Tilia Enea Vangstein Lørenskog Bryteklubb

59 kg  Junior Kvinner 3 Deltakere
1. Thea Cornelia Engeli Bergersen Turn og Idrettslaget National

2. Diana Lachinova Fauske Atletklubb

3. Caroline Wergeland Fredriksten Bryteklubb

62 kg  Junior Kvinner 3 Deltakere
1. Mirijam Lindås Hansen Lørenskog Bryteklubb

2. Ida Johansson Mykle Sportsklubben Av 1909

3. Madeline Majaliwa Turn og Idrettslaget National
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65 kg  Junior Kvinner 2 Deltakere
1. Leah Angelica Støtzer-Karlsen Fredriksten Bryteklubb

2. Emily Ringstad Bodø Bryteklubb

72 kg  Junior Kvinner 4 Deltakere
1. Leah Melina Falkeid Samsonse Stavanger Bryteklubb

2. Sofia Kiønig Rikheim Sportsklubben Av 1909

3. Ida Sophie Flatin Urædd Bryteklubb

4. Mathilde Stordal Aalerud Turn og Idrettslaget National

Ungdom 55 Deltakere

45 kg  Ungdom 2 Deltakere
1. Kristoffer W. Gauer Pettersen Fredrikstad BK Atlas

2. Matheo Birkestrand Skånland OIF

48 kg  Ungdom 2 Deltakere
1. Abu-Bakar Saga Lambertseter Bryteklubb

2. Emil Kljucanin Tvede Stavanger Bryteklubb

51 kg  Ungdom 5 Deltakere
1. Storm Kløvstad Rydén Halden Atletklubb

2. Islam Salmanivitch Kagirov Oslo Bryteklubb

3. Harald Bjerge Halden Atletklubb

4. Milad Jalazai Fredrikstad BK Atlas

5. Felix Cornelius Vangstein Lørenskog Bryteklubb

55 kg  Ungdom 8 Deltakere
1. Dennis Berglund Lambertseter Bryteklubb

2. David Morokhovets IL Braatt

3. Kaspar Robert. Gauer Pettersen Fredrikstad BK Atlas

4. Thi Ha Kin Maung IL Braatt

5. Adrian Kitmito Lambertseter Bryteklubb

6. Oliver Nilsen Gulset Bryteklubb

7. Anir Elkassmi Lambertseter Bryteklubb

8. Albert Kvande Kjønø IL Braatt

60 kg  Ungdom 8 Deltakere
1. Andreas Fjeldstad Lambertseter Bryteklubb

2. Jard Even Aaseby Oslo Bryteklubb

3. Martin Letvik Oslo Bryteklubb

4. Vetle Amadeus Gunheim-Hatlan Turn og Idrettslaget National

5. Ramazan Yaman Elvebyen Bryteklubb

6. Jens Synnevåg Ingnes Lambertseter Bryteklubb

7. Samirhan Arsanalija Sportsklubben Av 1909

8. Oscar Davidsen Lørenskog Bryteklubb

65 kg  Ungdom 8 Deltakere
1. Thomas Letvik Oslo Bryteklubb

2. Oliver Greenberg. Bergheim Sportsklubben Av 1909

3. Nicklas Tveiten Snøgg Bryting

4. Abu Bakar Rashid Kristiansand Bryteklubb

5. Paul Erwin Hildebrandt Fredrikstad BK Atlas

6. Sander Holgersen Wetteland Stavanger Bryteklubb

7. Daud Issa Elvebyen Bryteklubb

8. Sigurd Klakegg Gulset Bryteklubb

71 kg  Ungdom 8 Deltakere
1. Maximillian Harald  Bjerg Fredrikstad BK Atlas

2. Herman Skog Hansen IL Braatt

3. Even Roland Vibeto Urædd Bryteklubb

4. Halvor Bergseth Bangsmoen Fredriksten Bryteklubb

5. Buvaisar Satujev Turn og Idrettslaget National

6. Davyd Dmytryshyn Stavanger Bryteklubb

7. Arijan Jansen Stavanger Bryteklubb

8. Luckas William Wisth Bodø Bryteklubb

80 kg  Ungdom 8 Deltakere
1. Ismail Khamadovitsj Kadyrov Moss Atletklubb

2. Iver Borgen Narvik Atletklubb

3. Isnovr Sjoldaev Kristiansand Bryteklubb

4. Nichlas Horrigmoe-Martinsen Turn og Idrettslaget National

5. Jan Gerard Pordes Molde Atletklubb

6. Aria Aso Kamal Elvebyen Bryteklubb

7. Charles Gunnar Bostrom Johnsen Lørenskog Bryteklubb

7. Even Pedersen Urædd Bryteklubb

92 kg  Ungdom 4 Deltakere
1. Snorre Storm Mathisen Lambertseter Bryteklubb

2. Felix Lenes Fredriksen Lambertseter Bryteklubb

3. Simen Ekeberg Kolbotn Idrettslag

4. Danyil Dmytryshyn Stavanger Bryteklubb

110 kg  Ungdom 2 Deltakere
1. Malik Saga Lambertseter Bryteklubb

2. Vilder Martinsen Elvestrand Lørenskog Bryteklubb

Ungdom Kvinner 21 Deltakere

46 kg  Ungdom Kvinner 3 Deltakere
1. Daniella Tara Hossein Beky Skedsmo Bryteklubb

2. Kari Bjerge Halden Atletklubb

3. Sara Kjelle Lambertseter Bryteklubb

49 kg  Ungdom Kvinner 3 Deltakere
1. Mina Lindås Hansen Lørenskog Bryteklubb

2. Aida Lachinov Fauske Atletklubb

3. Emilie Ljosåk Sportsklubben Av 1909

53 kg  Ungdom Kvinner 4 Deltakere
1. Emma Lauritsen Bodø Bryteklubb

2. Lara Genevieve Ghavidel Fredrikstad BK Atlas

3. Kaja Braseth Rindahl Fauske Atletklubb

4. Julie Bjerkeli Fredriksten Bryteklubb

57 kg  Ungdom Kvinner 5 Deltakere
1. Liv Sandvik-Kleppestø Kolbotn Idrettslag

2. Tilia Enea Vangstein Lørenskog Bryteklubb

3. Thea Cornelia Engeli Bergersen Turn og Idrettslaget National
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4. Filippa Heiberg Larsen Lambertseter Bryteklubb

5. Diana Lachinova Fauske Atletklubb

61 kg  Ungdom Kvinner 4 Deltakere
1. Ida Johansson Mykle Sportsklubben Av 1909

2. Iben Tippie Tijmons. Lekhal Sportsklubben Av 1909

3. Madeline Majaliwa Turn og Idrettslaget National

4. Caroline Wergeland Fredriksten Bryteklubb

69 kg  Ungdom Kvinner 2 Deltakere
1. Leah Angelica Støtzer-Karlsen Fredriksten Bryteklubb

2. Mathilde Stordal Aalerud Turn og Idrettslaget National
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